
Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age OUS OoG OAQH ODQH ONL

1 0 Play Stylish Solanos Sandra  Henkel GER Kristina  Beumeler G QH 15 X X X

2 3 American Cat Beauty Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X X X X

3 0 Oaky Cat Sebastian  Geiger GER Caroline  Spickermann G QH 13 X X

4 4 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 X X X X X

5 0 Calamity J Star Katinka  Trommelen NED Birgit  Muth M QH 11 X X X

6 1 One Time Commander Malte Döring GER Malte Döring S QH 14 X X X X X

7 0 Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick GER Susanne  Domnick G QH 19 X X X

8 2 Million Doll R Babe Rene Opitz GER Rene Opitz M QH X X X X X

9 0 Skeets Pretty Woman Tim van Ewijk NED Wolfgang Domnick M QH X X

Open 
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Draw List

OUS Open NCHA USA (Entries: 8)
OoG Open NCHAoG (Entries: 9)
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age NPUS NPoG ADQH AAQH NPNL

1 0 Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick GER Susanne  Domnick G QH 19 X X X

2 3 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X X

3 0 Calamity J Star Birgit  Muth GER Birgit  Muth M QH 11 X X X

4 1 One Time Commander Malte Döring GER Malte Döring S QH 14 X X X X X

5 0 Rey Cat 31 Robin  van den Elzen NED Rob  van den Elzen G QH X X X

NonPro
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NPUS NonPro NCHA USA (Entries: 5)
NPoG NonPro NCHAoG (Entries: 5)
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age YUS YoG YAQH YDQH YNL

1 3 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X X X X

2 0 Doc Stylish Nikkie  Vossen NED Brigitte  Vossen G QH X

Youth
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 25KU

1 0 Cat N Shine Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH X

2 0 Oaky Cat Sebastian  Geiger GER Caroline  Spickermann G QH 13 X

3 4 This Cats Sultan Ute Holm-Schäuble GER Frank  Weissinger G QH 13 X

$25k Ltd. NH
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 5KU 5KNL

1 0 HS One Time Casanova Kevin  Sljpen LIE Aimee  van Golde S QH 7 X X

2 0 HK Playings First KC Sandra  Henkel GER Kenny Dendauw Imbo M X X

3 0 LL Little Cat Sebastian  Geiger GER Frank  Wienken M QH X

4 0 Walla Walla Please Margo de Esch NED Maria  Kaufmann G QH X

5 2 Million Doll R Babe Rene Opitz GER Rene Opitz M QH X X

6 0 Skeets Pretty Woman Tim van Ewijk NED Wolfgang Domnick M QH X

$5k Ltd. NH
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5KNL $5K Ltd. NH LLCT (Entries: 4)
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 2KU 2KoG 2KNL

1 0 HK Playings First KC Kenny Dendauw Imbo BEL Kenny Dendauw Imbo M X X X

2 0 Cat N Shine Dirk Schaeuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH X X X

3 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH X X

4 0 HS One Time Casanova Kevin  Sljpen LIE Aimee  van Golde S QH 7 X X

5 0 Walla Walla Please Maria  Kaufmann GER Maria  Kaufmann G QH X X X

6 1 One Time Commander Melanie  Podendorf GER Malte Döring S QH 14 X

7 0 Lucky Smart Peppy Vera Tognazzi GER Paul  Derrez G QH 17 X

8 0 Trouble For Pep Berkers Annabel NED Annabel Berkers M QH X

9 0 QP Boon O Matic Cat Helmut  Linzner GER Helmut  Linzner G QH X

10 0 Proseco Di Nero Dorien Daniel NED Dorien  Daniel QH X

11 0 Doc Stylish Nikkie  Vossen NED Brigitte  Vossen G QH X

12 0 Joys Bobbie Cat Marion  Loffeld GER Susanne  Domnick G QH 19 X

13 0 Miss Dolly Solanos Mieke Theys BEL Mieke  Theys QH X

$2k Ltd. AH
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Page 1 of 1ShowmanagerINFO V 1.30.09 06.05.2022 19:26:47



Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age 15KA AoG ANL

1 3 American Cat Beauty Jette Jürgensen GER Jette Jürgensen G QH 8 X X X

2 0 Play Stylish Solanos Kristina Beumeler GER Kristina  Beumeler G QH 15 X X X

3 0 Rey Cat 31 Rob  van den Elzen NED Rob  van den Elzen G QH X X X

4 0 Time El Diablo Fabian  Kull GER Fabian  Kull G QH X X

5 0 Calamity J Star Birgit  Muth GER Birgit  Muth M QH 11 X X X

6 0 Miss Dolly Solanos Mieke Theys BEL Mieke  Theys QH X

7 0 Proseco Di Nero Dorien Daniel NED Dorien  Daniel QH X

8 0 Doc Stylish Brigitte  Vossen NED Brigitte  Vossen G QH X

9 0 Trouble For Pep Peter Berkers NED Annabel Berkers M QH X

10 0 Rebel James Dean Tara Anke  Misch GER Hartmut Klein G QH X

$15k Ltd.Amateur
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age BCoG BCTR

1 0 Cat N Shine Dirk Schaeuble GER Dirk Schaeuble G QH X

2 0 QP Boon O Matic Cat Helmut  Linzner GER Helmut  Linzner G QH X

Buckle Class
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Draw B# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age RCNL

1 0 QP Boon O Matic Cat Helmut  Linzner GER Helmut  Linzner G QH X

2 0 Royal San Haida Melissa Timmermans NED Melissa Timmermans G QH X

3 0 Power Diesel Ralf Bienen GER Ralf Bienen G QH X

4 0 Gismo Lucky Lena Sabine Oberwegner GER Sabine Oberwegner G QH X

5 0 Jes Jezzebelle Olena Claudia Van den 
Eeckhaut

BEL Claudia Van den 
Eeckhaut

M QH 17 X

Ranch Cutting
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